FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2019-10-05
Sélectif Régional Slalom (Double)

Catégorie J

20118990 - Course n°1 | Qualification - 64780 Bidarray

C1D

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 6 Charline Berger Martin Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin 108.61+6 - 114.61 | 482.18 | 260.48
2 7 Marie Amelie Silvin Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Kayak 118.6+6 = 124.6 | 607.34 | 528.13
3 8 Solene Lafitte Saint Pee Union Club 127.07+52 - 179.07 | 1289.8 | 719.12

4

C1H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Marc Sarramea Stadoceste Tarbais C.k. 84.08+0 - 84.08 | 250.15 | 160.75
2 3 Valentin Courtiade Etoile Amou Canoe Kayak 92.15+0 - 92.15 | 365.7 | 241.54
3 8 Paul Gobert Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire 100.54+0 - 100.54 | 485.85 | 436.17
4 10 | Cedric Landreau Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire 101.16+6 - 107.16 | 580.64 | 557.25
5 11 Gauthier Beyneix Canoe Kayak Le Mas D'agenais 108.58+0 - 108.58 | 600.98 | 556.79
6 12 | Julien Coric U.s. Sauveterre C.k. 112.42+2 - 114.42 | 684.6 | 581.09
7 18 | Tom Ramon Union Sportive Neuvicoise De Canoe Kayak - - Abs - -

K1D

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Eva Pietracha Vinon Sur Verdon Canoe Kayak 86.94+0 - 86.94 | 202.96 | 138.11
2 2 Charline Berger Martin Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin 87.08+0 - 87.08 | 204.83 | 159.33
3 8 Solene Lafitte Saint Pee Union Club 117.02+0 - 117.02 | 603.21 | 498.91
4 9 Emma Angladette Orthez Nautique C.k. 126.32+4 > 130.32 | 780.16 | 654.64
5 11 Marie Amelie Silvin Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Kayak 112.77+54 - 166.77 | 1265.1 | 228.57

6

6 15 |Juline Amblard Union Sportive Neuvicoise De Canoe Kayak - - Abs - -

K1H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur



http://www.ffck.org
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Cedric Landreau
Valentin Courtiade
Florian Busson
Adrien Mesmoudi
Romain Branjauneau
Marc Sarramea

Paul Gobert

Angus Cruickshank
Julien Dubarry
Antonin Beyneix
Tonin Desmet
Romain Guichet
Baptiste San Nicolas

Liam Jacquot

Jules Miglinieks
Rutger Hoedemaker

Etienne Saint Picq

Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire
Etoile Amou Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien

Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire
Canoe Kayak Clisson

Stadoceste Tarbais C.k.

Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire
Etoile Amou Canoe Kayak
Stadoceste Tarbais C.k.

Canoe Kayak Le Mas D'agenais
Club Mirandais De Canoe Kayak
Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire
Club Mirandais De Canoe Kayak
Club La Palue Castets

Union Sportive Neuvicoise De Canoe Kayak

Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup

Esquimau K.c. Lourdais

79.5+0
77.92+2
80.25+0
78.55+2
79.14+4
83.08+2
84+2
85.3+2
92.04+0
92.17+4
95.35+2
100.5+2
110.56+0
142.06+64
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198.6
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1705.3




